Position

Circulation Supervisor

Library Assistant 2

Library Assistant 1

Library Assistant 2

Library Assistant 1

Library Assistant 1

Junior Library Assistant

Junior Library Assistant

Junior Page

Library Assistant 1

Library Assistant 1

Library Assistant 1

Senior Page

Junior Page

Library Assistant 1

Library Assistant 1

Library Assistant 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Department

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Total Wages

$82,971

$55,563

$47,020

$26,936

$11,021

$10,427

$9,342

$9,068

$8,173

$8,150

$5,740

$2,907

$2,755

$1,150

$615

$518

$433

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,018

$18,559

$14,806

$5,838

$10,254

$1,694

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Junior Page

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Circulation

$12

$0



