Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Circulation Supervisor		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$82,971	\$27,018
Library Assistant 2		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$55,563	\$18,559
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$47,020	\$14,806
Library Assistant 2		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$26,936	\$5,838
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$11,021	\$10,254
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$10,427	\$1,694
Junior Library Assistant		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$9,342	\$0
Junior Library Assistant		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$9,068	\$0
Junior Page		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$8,173	\$0
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$8,150	\$0
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$5,740	\$0
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$2,907	\$0
Senior Page		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$2,755	\$0
Junior Page		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$1,150	\$0
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$615	\$0
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$518	\$0
Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$433	\$0

Junior Page	Belvedere-Tiburon Library	Circulation	\$12	\$0
	Agency			